
Our L:ady of Good Counsel
Ministry Schedule

  March 2025

Day Date Time Reader E.M. Altar Server

Saturday March 1, 2025 Eighth Sunday in Ordinary Time 5:00 PM Jackie Crane Mary Szmutko Alana Colazzo,Nathan Stankus

Sunday March 2, 2025 8:30 AM Keri Wilkes Laura Shea Brayden Spina,  Daniel Wilkes
 

10:30 AM Maggie Masterson Danny Morales MacKaylah Yung, Sebastian Reyes

Wednesday March 5, 2025 Ash Wednesday 7:30 AM MaryAnne LeGall Laura Shea

Noon Ashes only Service

7:00 PM Maeve Cannon Mary Szmutko Ryan Spina

Friday March 7, 2025 Stations of the Cross 7:00 PM Ryan Spina, Sebastian Reyes

Saturday March 8, 2025 First Sunday of Lent 5:00 PM Chaya Colazzo  Jackie Crane Alana Colazzo, James Gummel

Sunday March 9, 2025 8:30 AM Laura Shea Tom Vorhees Brayden Spina 
 
  

10:30 AM Religious Ed Brenda O'Callaghan Dylan Rutkowski, Ryan Spina

Friday March 14, 2025 Stations of the Cross 7:00 PM Ryan Spina

Saturday March 15, 2025 Second Sunday of Lent 5:00 PM Sherri Calderone Jackie Crane Nathan Stankus, Alana Collazo

Sunday March 16, 2025 8:30 AM Maeve Cannon Dennis Hice Brayden Spina 

 10:30 AM Laura Shea Wendy Reading MacKaylah Yung, Ryan Spina

Friday March 21, 2025 Stations of the Cross 7:00 PM Ryan Spina, 

Saturday March 22, 2025 Third Sunday of Lent 5:00 PM Jackie Crane Joyce Christensen Alana Colazzo, James Gummel

Sunday March 23, 2025 8:30 AM Fran Golinski Dennis Hice Brayden Spina, Daniel Wilks

10:30 AM Maggie Masterson Tony Jones MacKaylah Yung, Sebastian Reyes

 
Friday March 28, 2025 Stations of the Cross 7:00 PM Ryan Spina

 
Saturday March 29, 2025 Fourth Sunday of Lent 5:00 PM Chaya Collazo Ginny Evans Alana Colazzo,

Sunday March 30, 2025 8:30 AM Keri Wilks Dennis Hice Brayden Spina,  Daniel Wilks

10:30 AM Maeve Cannon Tony Jones Dylan Rutkowski, Ryan SpinA


